NATIONAL Assessment Centre	Services poet 1 James 1	Marvoslyvs	(6)			
Date In: Sili No- 14:12	Jcb description	Date & Time Completed	Done by			
Res No: LA INC WOOT TO Stry	SAS e-filing					
Veli No: Sarging 6K	E-snail (within thrs, AIC 2hrs)		1			
D.O.A: Ayho - 17145	i-Motor Claim Form		a ld			
2	I-Motor W/O (Within: OD 2hrs, TP 4hrs)					
OD (TP)' Reporting Only	i-Photo Uploaded	1				
TP Insurer:	Assessment/Survey Report					
	Ass't Report by Fax / Hans					
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW; (Fax:			
TP Particulars: Veh No: 36 4 6m	INC		0.750			
Owner / Driver: (Tel:)			
Policy No: () Period	()	Cover Type: (, , , ,			
Confirmed by : (Date:	Time:)			
Insured/Driver Liability (%) [Note	-Est. Status (WO): N: 0-	20%; P: 21-79%. F: 30-1	(00%)			
	anty: YES ()/NO ()				
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1,000 ()/\$2,000()					
General Remarks:			Con State			
() Walk-In Customer : Customer's informati	on strictly Confidential & S	trictly NO rafer of repairer.				
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer UF	RGENTLY,					
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoice: YE	S()/NO();	Towing Co: (-)			
Remarks: (INC hothae: 6788 6616)		Dates Time Completed	Done by			
Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ Courte		STORESTEE SOUTHER SE	энционору			
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	()					
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000]	()	+				
Injury:			-			
ALCONOMIC TO A STATE OF THE STA	*					
Onte/Time Actions			Mark Control			
2						
		*				
1						
Affair San Say	INSTRUMENTAL PROPERTY OF THE P	TO SERVING WAS THE SECOND	THE SECRETARY NO. 1. T			
NA 2000894	Invoice Prep	aration Checklist	Amt (S) Amt (
a mant's Particulars :-	1) AR : Accident I					
var/Owner:	3) TF: Towing Fe	secanment (\$100); INC (\$80) • \$40/\$				
ruact No:	4) FT : Follow-The	Colonia Coloni				
	Por cleiming ne-	sinst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005)	10			
naged Portion:	6) TR : Re-inspects 7) NI : Mac DA +					
\$	8) NTUC Addition					
Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	*NS: Courtesy C	Car / Tpt Allowance S	В			
THE SECRETARY HOUSE IN SECRETARY AND REAL WHITEIR	*N6: Repair Co-	ordination 51	10			
htors' Comments :-	*N7: Foat Repair		4			
	*NS: DV / Collect	et Excess Cooldination 7	5			
	TP (NII): TF (Non INC) against INC \$2				
2/3	The state of the s	Sin INC) against INC \$2	0			

Your NCD will be affected due to late reporting Actual e-Filling Submission Date & Time: 31/01/2020 19:20

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 5. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT					
Date Of Report	31/01/2020 19:12					
Date Of Accident	24/01/2020 17:45					
Exact Location Of Accident	TPE (SLE) BEFORE JALAN KAYU EXIT					
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE					
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE					
Vehicle Registration Number	SJK9946K					
Insured/Policyholder						
Name Of Registered Owner	MUNCHI LEASING PTE LTD					
Co Reg No	2XXXXX996K					
Ernail Address	NOEMAIL					
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-93639889					

OFFICE-93639889

Alternative Phone No. Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer HONDA Model FIT 1.3G A

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at WORKING time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

If No, Please state action to be taken THIRD PARTY PRIVATE HIRE Vehicle Category

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD

THIRD PARTY Type Of Coverage

Finet Policy YES

5112974558 Policy Number

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver WINSON TAN CHIA HAO

NRIC No. SXXXXX013A Date Of Birth 13/11/1993 OUTDOOR Occupation Date Of Driving Pass 20/07/2015

Driving Experience 4 YEARS AND 6 MONTHS

MALE Gender

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-87841384

Fax Number

OFFICE-87841384 Contact Number

EMail Address NOEMAIL Address

BLK 121A EDGEDALE PLAINS

#08-239

Postcode

821121

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No. Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OTHER - HIRER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vahicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

CHAIN COLLISION

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) involved in the accident

3

NO

YES

Was any body injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

3

Passenger 1

NAME:

GENDER:

MALE

Passenger 2

NAME:

1 -

GENDER:

: FEMALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO STATEMENT.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

SCU8M.

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Page 2 of 22

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2

Vehicle Registration Number

SKM989Z

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Datails Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Name

WINSON TAN CHIA HAO

Approximate Age

HEND MICHES

Injuries Sustain

BODY

Injured person in which vehicle?

SJK9946K

Were seat belts worn?

YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Address

Postcode

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (POPA)

Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident [all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personner's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

SKETCH PLAN TPB TOWARD SLEE, Before John Keiju Buss Vehicle A - SJK 9946K Ushiole B 2 - Scubm Vehicle C - SKM 989 E DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT deilin TPE 40ward direction, SLE while 2/most pasul SCU 6 M) that CIK 9946K scu 6 M SKM 989 Z

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

g

Policyholder's Signatur Date & Time: Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)
Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

Vehicle No.	SIK 9946K Model/Make HONDA FIT
Date of Accident	24/01/2020
Time of Accident	1745 HRS
Location of Accident	TPE TOWARD SLE Before John Koyu exit.
Exact purpose use during acc	
Name of Owner	MUNICHI CILASINA PILL CTO
Telephone No.	H/P: 9363 3569 Home: Office:
NRIC	2618 32996K
Address	421 TAGORE WO AVE, # 01-20 Tagore 8 S(787805)
Claim type	OD THIRD PARTY REPORTING ONLY
Insurance Company	NTUE
Type of Coverage	Comprehensive Third Party Third Party / Fire / Theft
Policy No.	5112974558- 000009
Name of Driver	As Above If No. WINSON TAN CHIA HAO
NR/C	5 93 4 3013 P. Any Passengers: 2 (1 MALE, ISEMALE)
Date of birth	13/11/1993
Occupation	Ostdoor / Indoor
Driving License Pass Date	20 Sul 2015
Gender	Male / Female
Contact No.	
Address	H/P: 8754 1354 Home: Office: BUR 1219 BOGROALE PLAINS \$05-239 5 (821121)
Driver have any own vehicle	No. If yes, Reg No. Employee. If no. state RENTAL
Relationship	
Weather condition	Clear Raining Other
Road Surface	Ory Wet Other
Any Injuries	No, If (es, Who?
Name And Contact No.	DRIVER ONLY / MUSON TAN CHIA HAD
Name And Contact No.	
Police Report	No. If Yes, Where?
Vehicle B No.	SCW 6 M Any Passengers :
Name of Driver	Contact No. :
Vehicle C No.	SKM 989 2 Any Passengers :
Vehicle D No.	Any Passengers :
Vehicle E no.	Any Passengers :
Vehicle F No.	Any Passengers :
Vehicle G No.	Any Passengers :
Witness Name	Witness Contact :
Accident Portion	FRONT / REAR
Camera Recorder	Yes / ND
Email Address	
PARTICULAR WORKSHOP	N-TI Automotive PIE LTD
CONTACT NO.	6842 0051 / 6744 0510
CONTACT PERSON	IAM
	6741 0510



Certificate of Insurance

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CHAPTER 189) MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1960 ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALAYSIA)

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA)

Certificate Number: 5112974558-000009

Cover : Third Party

1. Index mark and Registration Number of Vehicle

SJK9946K

Chassis Number

2. Name of Policyholder

: GE61075751

3. Effective Date of Insurance

: MUNCHI LEASING PTE, LTD.

: 03 Oct 2019

4. Explry Date of Insurance

: 02 Oct 2020

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive#

(a) The Policyholder.

(b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his/her permission. Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

6. Umitations as to Use#

(a) Use for social domestic and pleasure purposes and in connection with the Policyholder's or Nirer's business.

This Policy does not cover

(a) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing.

(b) Use for the carriage of goods (other than samples) in connection with any trade or business.

(c) Use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

Limitations rendered Inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicle (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these. headings.

DICESS (SECTION 1) : N/A EXCESS (SECTION 2) \$\$1.500. ADDITIONAL EXCESS : N/A UNNAMED DRIVER EXCESS : N/A REPAIR AT OWNER'S PREFERRED WORKSHOP : NO INSURE WITH COE : N/A NCD PROTECTION : NO PRIMARY DRIVER : N/A NAMED DRIVER (1) - N/A NAMED DRIVER (2) : N/A HIRE PURCHASE COMPANY ASIA CARZ HOLDING PTE, LTD. SUM INSURED : N/A

I/We hereby Certify that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)

Agency

: CITY INSURANCE AGENCY PTE. LTD. (000000573566)

Date of issue

: 27 Sep 2019 17:34 hrs.

FOR NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LIMITED

Countersigned By:

Authorised Officer

Chief Executive



Petrcy No.	5112974550	Policyholder Name	HUNCHI L	EASING PTE. LTD.	Policybolder NRIC	201832996К	
Certificate No.	5112974558-000009				AGUTG#:		
Address	421 TAGORE INDUSTRIAL AVEN	UE #01-20 TA	GORE 8 SI	NGAPORE 787805			
Product Name	FLEET MASTER INSURANCE	Plan.			Group Policy Flag	N	
Policy Issue Date	27/09/2019	Effective Date	03/10/201	9 00:00	Expiry Date	02/10/2020 2	2.59
Excess Type	Per Accident	All Claims Excess					
Third Party Excess	1500	Own damage Excess			Windscreen Excess		
Additional Excess	0	OS Premium	7615.23				
Outside Singapore OD Excess		Outside Singapore TP Excess	1500			Young	/Inexperience Onver Excess
Shares	CITY INSURANCE AGENCY PTE.	Agent Tel.	64598677		GST Flag	0	
Agent		A. Barrell	ALC: SHOE		Cost Fing		
Co- insurance Flag Open	No		Marketine		COT Flag		
Co- insurance Flag Open Policy Info Certificate	SHANGAN SHANSARASA SAN		Haramos		GST Flag	1	
Co- insurance Plag Open Policy Info Certificate Info	SHANGAN SHANSARASA SAN		Hassings		LG1 Fing	1	
Co- insurance Plag Open Policy Info Certificate Info Policyh	No	10 TO	The second	#01-20 TAGDRE 8	- BOOL LYNNIGH	Address 3	SINGAPONE 787803
Co- insurance Flag Open Policy Info Certificate Info Policyh Address 1	No older Mailing Address	. AVEN Addres	The second	#01-20 TAGORE &	The state of the s	Address 3	SINGAPORE 787803 787805
Co- insurance Plag Open Policy Info Certificate Info	No older Mailing Address	AVEN Addres	is 2 is Type d Policy	Principle Cook Parketing Street	The state of the s		PEROPERATURA DE CONTROL
Co- Insurance Plag Open Policy Info Certificate Info Policyh Address 1 Address 4 Unit No.	older Mailing Address 423 TAGORE INDUSTRIA	AVEN Addres Addres Relate Numbe	is 2 is Type d Policy	Singapore address	The state of the s		PEROPERATURA DE CAMPAGNICA
Co- Insurance Plag Open Policy Info Certificate Info Policyh Address 1 Address 4 Unit No.	older Mailing Address 421 TAGORE INDUSTRIAL 01-20 6 Object: 5112974558-000009	AVEN Addres Addres Relate Numbe	is 2 is Type d Policy	Singapore address	The state of the s		PEROPERATURA DE L'ANCIONA DE L'
Co- Insurance Flag Open Policy Info Certificate Info Policyh Address 1 Address 4 Unit No. Insured	older Mailing Address 421 TAGORE INDUSTRIA 01-20 d Object: 5112974558-000009	AVEN Addres Addres Relate Numbe	is 2 is Type d Policy er	Singapore address			PEROPERATURA DE L'ANCIONA DE L'
Co- Insurance Plag Open Policy Info Certificate Info Policyh Address 1 Address 4 Unit No. P Insured Sequen	older Mailing Address 421 TAGORE INDUSTRIAL 01-20 d Object: 5112974558-000009	AVEN Addres Addres Relate Numbe	is 2 is Type d Policy er	Singapore address 5112974558		Post Code	787905



400	THE PARK USE SUSPENIES WE	TONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI					diameters in	
_	12 to 1	PONAL ADDITIONENT CONTRICTORYS I few 2000 IB-JA PONAL ADDITIONANT CENTRE SERVI	MUC/ Driving Liverse	9	former.	NATICE STREET	ng Lisense 2020 (-31	
4.0	NAC PAYA JIBL BOOK! LINE	TOWN ADDITIONENT CONTROL CONT.	ARICY Driving Dome		Secret	MATER Stower	ng (usamov 20180-1-11	
200	PASIFICATION AND THE PASIFICATION OF T	1 Sel 2000 19:34		7.	e ratio	and an		
40	MATERIAL SECTION AND SECTION OF THE SEC	TOWAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI 1 Jan 2020 HE 24	948		Sectoral .	6AU 2050 (-) 25		
2	NAC, PRVA_URIT, \$000037 NAT CZRT pri 3	DOMAL ASSIDIMENT CERCIP SERVE 3 Jan 2000 13:34	Photos		American	Photo	on attack-1 dis	
3	NAC PANA_USE_SCHOOL NAT (ES) on 3	SUBAL ASSESSMENT CONTRESERVE 1 DAY 2020 19:34	Hillie		Normal	Heat	ns 2020-1-3 t	
1	NAC_PHYS_1881_R00601(NAT CER) are E	DOGAL ASSESSMENT CONTRA SERVICE THE 2020 THE 24	Promov		Number	photo:	na 2020-1-71	
0	AAC_MANA_URIL_BOXXOL; BATTITARIL_RESELEMBNT CENTRE SERVIT CPS) on 31 Jan 2025 79:34		Prime	Normal		Printed 2020 5-34		
200	NAC_NAVA_HEL_EDODD: NATUDNAL_ADDRESSMENT CENTRE SDAVI CEX_ == 31 Net 2000 10134		7000		Neme	Phone 2020-1-31		
S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S	WAC, HAVE, LIFE, BLOSSINE HATTERWAY, ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVE CRSs on 31 MeV (1995 SV.34)		Helisi		Aboresis	mai	ne 20100-1-21	
1	NAZ_ROJA_UNI_NICONI(NAT CXII) en II	TONAL XINDESHENY CENTRE SERVI She 2020 SE-24	Photoe		Normal	Phot	na 2020 t-21	
2	NAC_PRIA_HEL_BLOCKLY_NATIONAL_ACHEESMENT CENTRE SHRVE CSS) an 31 par 300H 19:33		Matte	Marine Asimal		Photos 2006-1-21		
4	NAC_PAVA_URI_000001(NATIONAL ABBRIDANENT CENTER SERVI COS) vo.31 NAT 2020 ER:20		Protes		Norther:	the	a 2010-1-11	
0	NAC. PAYA JURI, GOURGE NATIONAL ADDRESSMINT CONTRESSENCE COST on 31 Jun 2020 19:20		Protes		Service .	Photos 2020-1-21		
2	NAC JAMES AND RODORS MATHEMAL ADDRESSMENT CONTROL SERVICE COST NO. 31 Sec. 2010 19123		Printer: New		Normal.	Phone 2026-5-31		
	AME, SMAX, LINE, ROWNILL ANTHONIC ASSESSMENT CONTROL DEBAY) CESS; on 31. Sec 2020; 30:22		imetus	move Nortal		Photos 2000-1-33		
V	NAC JANA JUST BOOKSEL NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CONTACT SHAVE COS) on 22 for 2007 (9-22		Photos:		Berrout	Promis	m 2000-1-81	
	NAC PAINS, URL BOOKS I NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CONTROL SHAVE COS) of 27 Sec 2000 (9-2)		Theres.		Hornel	-	H 3600-1-14	